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BowNumber Velejador(a)

143

056

118

141

130

104

111

046

136

115

120

037

093

Ana
Carolina
Amorelli

Ana
Carolina
Roth

Ana Maria
Gordinho

Bruna
Gomes

Caio
Mesquita

Carl Julien
Craddock

Christina
Frediani

Conrado
Cookson

Cristiane
Pires

Daniela
Muniz

Davi Neves

Eduado
Zeitone

Eduarda
Kuhn

 h

CAMPEONATO
BRASILEIRO

De 16 a 21 de Janeiro de 2023 velo

ILCA 4 - 54 inscritos

Cat.

Sub 18/
Fem.

Sénior /
Fem.

Sub 16/
Fem.

Sub 16/
Fem.

Sub 16/
Masc.

Sub 16/
Masc.

Master /
Fem.
Sénior /
Masc.
Sub 18/
Fem.
Sénior /
Fem.

Sub 16/
Masc.

Sub 16/
Masc.

Sub 18/
Fem.

Medicao Num. Clube
ok 21208 ICRJ
ok 159795 VDS / CBC

ok

ok

OK

ok

ok

ok

ok

OK

OK

OK

ok

160675 YCSA/
CBC
175472 CNC
47901 |ICB/CBC
139519 YCSA/
CBC
159691 ICRJ
167892 YCSA/
CBC
11 ICRJ
169120 CNC
201010 /1CSC
205739 |CNC

208245 VDS / CBC

L3

UF Pendéncia

DOC
RJ [Nao

RS Néao

SP Néo

RJ |Nao

DF /Nao

SP |Néo

RJ |Nao

SP Néo

RJ |Nao

RJ Nao

SC | Nao

RJ |Nao

RS Néao



BowNumber Velejador(a) Cat.

099

101

001

107

147

066

089

062

109

119

121

047

085

106

146

042

079

110

Eduardo
Bragancga

Eduardo
Faria

Edvaldo
Barbosa

Eloi Shaffer

Enzo Ricardi

Erick Lopes
Felipe Lima

Giovanna
Guariglia

Gustavo
Ceron

Heitor
Rangel

Helena
Minns

Henrique

Albuquerque

Henrique
Americano

Igor
Francisco
Floriano

Joao
Marcelo
Barbosa

Joao
Marcelo
Costa

Joao Pedro
Alves

Joao Pedro
Floriano

Sub 16/
Masc.

Sub 18/
Masc

Legend

Sénior /
Masc.
Sub 16/
Masc.
Sénior /
Masc.

Sub 18/
Masc

Sub 18/
Fem.

Sub 18/
Masc

Sub 16/
Masc.

Sub 18/
Fem.
Sénior /
Masc.

Sub 16/
Masc.

Sub 18/
Masc

Sub 16/
Masc.

Sub 18/
Masc

Sénior /
Masc.
Sénior /
Masc.

Medicao
OK
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
OK
ok
OK
OK
ok
OK

ok

ok

ok

ok

ok

Num.

159507

197890

110567

162932

123320

185149

191397

163279

162930

210711

171252

188431

162771

162922

199403

178006

194980

162919

Clube

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICParaiba

ICLI

ICRJ

ICRJ

CNC

YCSA/

CBC

ICLI

ICSC

YCSA/

CBC

CNC

YCSA/

CBC
ICLI

ICRJ

RYC /CNC

ICLI

ICLI

UF  Pendéncia

DOC
RJ [Nao

RJ |Nao

PB Nao

PR|Nao

RJ |Nao

RJ [Nao

RJ |Nao

SP N&o

PR|Nao

SC |/ Nao

SP Néo

RJ |Nao

SP N&o

PR|Nao

RJ |Nao

RJ [Nao

PR Nao

PR|N&o



BowNumber Velejador(a) Cat.

034

018

139

151

040

124

054

068

127

123

148

082

081

084

153

145

150

105

Jodo Pedro |Sub 16/

Kyth

Joao
Roberto
Ramos

Joao Vitor

Cunha

Julia Arce

Juliano Solis

Juliétty
Tesch

Leonardo

Anzolch
Luisa

Gandolpho

Luiza
Almeida

Marcia
Maciel

Maria Brum

Marina
Gama

Max Souza

Philip
Arippol
Philippe
Joullie

Pietro
Josquim
Renato
Lunetta

Samuel
Caixeta

Masc.

Sub 18/
Masc

Sub 16/
Masc.
Sénior /
Fem.

Sub 16/
Masc.

Pré
Master /
Fem.

Sub 16/
Masc.
Sénior /
Fem.

Sub 18/
Fem.

Grand
Master /
Feminino

Sub 16/
Fem.
Sénior /
Fem.
Grand

Master /
Masc.

Sub 18/
Masc

Sub 18/
Masc

Sub 16/
Masc.

Sub 16/
Masc.

Sub 18/
Masc

Medicao Num.

ok 177799
ok 207768
ok 218097
ok 175362
ok 195346
ok 185147
OK 204592
ok 127977
OK 197085
ok 159523
ok 166186
ok 17967

ok 191488
ok 204521
ok 109286
ok 179006
ok 218093
ok 173417

Clube

ICB/CBC

YCB/CBC

ICB/CBC

ICRJ

YCB/CBC

CNRAC

CDJ/CBC

ICRJ

CNC

CNAnNtonina

ICRJ

CNC

ICRJ

YCSA/
CBC

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICB/CBC

ICB/CBC

UF

DF

BA

DF

RJ

BA

RS

RJ

RJ

RJ

RJ

RJ

SP

RJ

RJ

DF

DF

Pendéncia
DOC
Nao

Nao

Nao

Nao

Nao

Nao

Nao

Nao

Nao

Nao



BowNumber Velejador(a) Cat.

144

086

017

038

108

Romero

Samuel
Nogueira

Samuel de
Los Reyes

Stefano
Francavilla

Vicente
Schirmer
Vinicius
Silva

Sub 16/
Masc.

Sub 18/
Masc

Sub 16/
Masc.

Sub 16/
Masc.

Sub 18/
Masc

Medicao

ok

OK
OK
OK

ok

Num. Clube

43451 YCSA/

CBC
218478 1CSC

189528 YCSA/
CBC
191392 CNC

162945 ICLI

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

UF Pendéncia

DOC

SP Néo

SC |/ Nao

SP |Néo

RJ |Nao

PRINao


http://www.sailwave.com/

